
-OVER- 

 

SOUTH RUSSELL VILLAGE 

5205 CHILLICOTHE ROAD 

SOUTH RUSSELL, OHIO 44022 

 

MONDAY, APRIL 23, 2018   

REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING – 7:30 P.M. 

AGENDA 

 

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE 
 

ROLL CALL   
 

MINUTES  

4/9/18 – Regular Council Meeting  

 

VISITORS (All visitor comments are limited to 5 minutes) 

        

REPORTS 

   MAYOR 

   FISCAL OFFICER   

   FISCAL AUDITOR 

   STREET COMMISSIONER 

   SOLICITOR   

COMMITTEES    

       

ORDINANCES/RESOLUTIONS  (Next 2018-18) 

 

• Second reading on a resolution of appreciation for John E. Dishong  

• Introduce an ordinance establishing procedures governing the use of the Village Park for events 

involving more than 20 people.   

 

BILLS LIST  

• Ratify the 4/13/18 Bills List in the amount of $33,793.95  

 

NEW/OTHER BUSINESS 

• Geauga Farmers Market agreement  

• Comp Management – Bureau of Workers Comp Group Rating Program 

 

ADJOURNMENT  
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APRIL COUNCIL MEETINGS  

Monday, April 9, 2018 – 7:30 p.m.  

Monday, April 23, 2018 – 7:30 p.m.  

 

 

MAY COUNCIL MEETING 

Monday, May 14, 2018 – 7:30 p.m.  

 

JUNE COUNCIL MEETING  

Monday, June 11, 2018 – 7:30 p.m.  

 

 

JULY COUNCIL MEETINGS  

Monday, July 9, 2018 – 7:30 p.m.  

 

 

AUGUST COUNCIL MEETINGS  

Monday, August 13, 2018 – 7:30 p.m.  

 

 

SEPTEMBER COUNCIL MEETINGS  

Monday, September 10, 2018 – 7:30 p.m.  

Monday, September 24, 2018 – 7:30 p.m. 

  

 

OCTOBER COUNCIL MEETINGS  

Monday, October 8, 2018 – 7:30 p.m.  

Monday, October 22, 2018 – 7:30 p.m.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


